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Parametros técnicos

Diametro
Longitud
Clase

Caracteristicas de
conduccion

Forma de la cabeza
Material
Direccion del hilo

Tratamiento de
superficie

Rosca

M8

16 mm
8.8
Hexagon

Cabeza hexagonal
Acero
Derecha

Sin revestimiento

Métrica

Especificacion técnica

b (min.)
d-D

dc (max.)
k (max.)
L (mm)

P

S

22
M8
18
8.1
16
1.25
13

Tornillo cabeza hexagonal
con valona en1665 EN 1665
Acero Sin revestimiento 8.8

M8X16

Articulo No.
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 200

Normas

EN
DIN
ISO
ASME

Disefio técnico

01087.080.016
500650776825
31162400
8717077292130

Solo embalaje
completo

1665

=6921

=~4162
=B18.2.3.4M




